2
_ ¢l 3 .
| [N o Pursuant o the advertisement, posting of property, and piblic hearing'on the above petition
| = : R : .
=
@ and it appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts . 3he _mending of the.
[ ] 9 N Toriance would rrant. yaldef to. the setitisar.viihact Sadwy. .to.4h
| PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE mE i
o == Health, Auguat 11, 1964
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS L* il
i |
"0 THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:
AN S
1 o e, toee gvascaLicaL. WTIERAY, FIVEGH §F, MIRDLEROROUCH, JRYIAND, EX]
Counts and which is deseribed In the description and plal attached hereto and made  part hereol, 5 Byttslon for Vartance to Sections
i Roran1, -2 3 ALk =55, Mddlaborouen
hereby petition for a Variance from Section . 21.2 and 2114 P s Dear 1, + Sassafrss Rood, 15th
pethion m 4 Taucastotns ‘on Bvargolteal m:.,,.,,
o | é tiomr = Noo 6lie75ej
| 7 FLaars b advised that the plat submitted ui
s e S - 2 with the
£ 2 'E:g e ey ::m iﬂﬁtllsm. 41 4PFToved by the Office of Flanning and Zoning
%e 5 ;S A'r‘r i 147 1/2 1 Agnat
. Zoning Lo of Baltimare County, for the [ fout Yl 1“‘““" “‘“””““ ’““’. i £ 1210 Argruat € 4 are destrowm of ob
s of Baltimor Zoning Law of Ba “ounty o : - L0{ Ty Trontp from Gonter 1ina) Teow 3574 of 12108 a1z of chtaining an apy
Frfiprndbisin i £ =8 1115 OR SR e e e o B et Line] reor 5.4 ;;;:;‘kuu'ﬁ“m—hﬁ“ copias of tha plot it M2 wprom
L3 s
= 7
ction of a church g dag ot %5198 k.. thal the heren Fetition for n Varince shouid b 3nd e
ard set-back for othor principal building L

fame Is granted, from and altr the date of Ihis onder, in acagrdance with the abave,
to approval of thm sita ; the of P Services and the Dffice of
and Zoning.

erty line and 47 ) fec
(Annetta Road) instead of
line and 65 faet from

35 feet from th
Line of front
) feet from the

ront
streoet
front property

Usjuty Zaning Commissioner of Baltimere County

12 feet 4

Pursuant to the advertiscment, posting of property and. public hearing on the sbove petition

and it appearing that by reagon of.__....
Property is o be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.
L or we, agiee o pay expenses of above Varian on Rling of this
iition, and further ageeo (o and aro 10 be bound by the zoning regulations and restriclions of

© County or Bsllimore Cously

pted pursuant to the Zoning m Fo
0P

s ’)M/JJ/L

E ; Logal O weeeans - .
aniract urchaser e
iret purcha sident of Church @ouncey
Mdres Nkren 150118 6bazonah Rasd bove Vartance should NOT T GRANTED.
b ED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County. this ______ ay
~
gl o 19..., 0 o s Voraes b i the s ey DESTED
Mirecs Bastexn. foulevare ¥
Baltimace, Marylond 21331
OROERED T The Zoning Commissaner of Bliore Counis, ihs... 2780 ay s Commiisiones ol Taltinors “Gouris
ot et the st mater of i psion be sivertod,
required by the Zonimg Lay of Bslimare County, in o newspapers of feneral cireulition through

»
1 the prpte e
County Ofce Buildin

et Laltin

i had before

A property e posted, he Zning

sy of. Harek

-—-mm-muzmwmn-nmme
e plasted and ruming
.m\uuumumaum.gmcn-nwumn-m
Sassafris Rosd 500 feet, thence sasterly perallel vith
viberly parsllal vith fessafras Rosd 500

IMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

February 21, 1964

INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

nm—m—n—.-.u (1/2) of Lots Mos. l@r.‘ﬂo-lm.n-h;-
o0 the Flst of the NiSAleborough Lent ton, recorded mong the Lasd Recerds ;
Baltimore Cowsty 1n Plst Book W.P.C. No. b, folie 191. _John &, Bose, Zaming Cormissioner ~ Date...Jareh.f, 196l

Norman W. Lauenstain, Foq. FROM. v, . soxge Ea. Qavralis,. Acting Direct

BTN the sems 1ot of growst which by Desd dsted :w‘-; 13, 1981 wad veconted 609 Eastern Blvd. Office ,rpmm =

smcng the Lenk Becords of Beltimere Commy {n Liber C.E.K. No. 1 212, vas grared Baltinore, Marsland 21221 SURICT ez . 1 i
to_pemsit frout yard setback for other srincipal

sad couverel by Prederick M. Kohler aci vife unto the within nemed 0 TP e U lmn_“.‘ it

The coniar 1ios of
quired LO feet from t]
center 1ina; to pe

required 30 fest.
of Sancafras Roads

ont street (st
roparty 1ins and 65
peruit a reur yard of 1 Toct s Lrehgs dampend of the
South: side of
Being property of

ope Prtngelies] Lotheres Cherdhe

NOTIGE OF HEARIKG
MOTICE OF HEARING

Res Fetdtion for Vartanco for Hopo Evangolical lutiern
urch of Middleborough
754

HEARTNG:

Honday, March 16, 196l at 1:00 Pl

The staff of the Office of Flanning snd Zoning has reviswed tie
subject petition and has no adverse coment to make whatszever,

1100 P,

DE,
DATE

Honday, Harch 16, 196k

106 COUNTY CPFICE BUTLDING, 111 W. Chesaresks vemus

Towson, Maryland

FLACE ROON

W £
BALTIMORE COUNTY

County
GHE. No: 1185,
£r084ed and com

Pebruary 19, 1964

BALTDMORS COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANKING AXD ZDNING

Norsan ¥y Lavenstedn, Esqe
809 Eastarn Blvds
Baltinore, Maryland 22221

Dear Siri

o Zoning Advicory Conmfttes has rwvlewed the subjuct potitien &

GOUNTY OFFICE BUTLDING

TGS L, MARTLAND

Patition for Variance for Hopa
Prangalical mmm Church of
dd1eborough,

STBJECT:

nates the following comments:

CFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONTNG:

TRAFFIC DEPARTMENT:

BURBAU OF E!

KEERIY

HEALTH DEPARTMENT:

STATE ROADS C GMISSION;

No comment.

lo comment.

No comment

lio coment

lo comant.

HEDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION: No comment

FIRE DEPARTMENT:

TNDUSTRIAL DEVELOPVERT:

BUTIDINGS DEPARTMENT:

BOARD OF EDUCATION:

JE/ba

o o
primira Baing 't '35 "
r:‘r-rlhﬂ front. p SToperty i

" Gounty mrm Hmu\nr. il
nspeaks g

o fet trm

enter
T e vara - 20
Cvm-unh-ﬂ o
, b7 teterky

9 B.m ... w\u"':,ﬁ',;

ibe there. plasted s,
[l e
o Middh o

L
o iz s

ONMISSIONER
OF BT oL

Ho comsent

Ko = omment,

tio commant

Ko coment

Tours vory

truly,

ERTIFICAT® OF PUBLICATIO

OFFICE OF
The Community Press

DUNDALK, MD,, - )

196 &

was inse

paper published in Baltimore County

for St

day of

19

+that isto say,
the same w;

nserted in the issues of

Stromberg Publications, Inc.
Publisher.




ey rox 3 vaniver
et

@ (i

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD.. : -ny 100

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisemont was
published In THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed
and published in Towson, Ballimore County, Md., oncoctmreact

_succenstreneeeke before the.. 16th ...
the ARt publication

iy of.. g

Manager,

LAY

=
Dstrict...2.>. ; Date of Posting.
Posted for: HT€R RN  Fon. 580 L6 S Y. o £
petitoner. s 2. LU AN Slbat s, Lia T v 20w Chupch OF ucklic bonod)
2 ke broRough Bd. /551 el 2/
Tz SG5SALEMS. KD

Lon prereery. o CHhurRGh. wdd 2200057

PuiedwG S IGW, Zad w2 e Feed Ry

Location of property:.

Location of Signs!
Crureh

-
Rowmare::
Posted by "A%ﬁmu =) 3o

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF FLANNING AMD ZONDG
County Office Building
Hope Evangelical Luthera church1ll W Chosapeake Avemus
»f Middlsbersugh, Mde Towson li, Maryland
SNorman Vo lavenstels, Eeqe
809 Rastern Blvd,
Beltinere, M, 21221 Ret Patitien for Variances

Your petition has been received and accepted for filing this
day of Jeamary 156k

Zoning Comisaioner

Q

o your preperty

IMPORTANT: MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND.
MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON 4, MARYLAND
FPLEASE RETURN UPPER SECTION OF THIS BILL WITH YOUR REMITTANCE,
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1760 EARTIRN BOULEVA!

€L €. ;
E S i i ik
© TR 1, NARTIAND : ¥
A ZONING DRPARTMENT 317, 1964 #
RE: PETITION FOR RECLASSIFICATION BEFORE Z % i
B-L" Zone 1o on "R-A" Zon November 19, 1964 /5™ 2
NE/S Martin Boulevard, 783.8: COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS ‘,& | ® ,nPF
from E/5 , Al RA -8
15th Distrfct : oF # ‘ === ”ne
A. V. Williams, Pefitioner 4 1
i " Baltimore County Office of Zoning A
: BALTIMORE COUNTY  #7'7 | Mr. John G. Rose Baltimore County Office Building ’{_
e Zoning Commiaataner 111 W. Chesapeaks Avenue -
No. 84-74-R ’.p ‘ | f::[wn;:ﬁn:&;:!;rys{;l:: Building Towson 4, Maryland Pos Potition No. Th=Th-R
] | | Towson 4, Maryland Attention: Mra. Harris:
ORDER_OF _DISMISSAL Re: Petition for reclassification from a Dear Mra, Harria:
| "B.L" Zone to an "R-A" Zane, NE/S
Patition of A. V. Williams for reclassification from a *B-L" Zone to on Martin Boulevard, 783.82' from E/S Pleaso note and find the enclosed Appeal on behalf of
Comnpass Road, L5th District my client, Mr. Cecil C. Funk, S
"R-A" Zone, propérty located on the northeast side of Martin Boulevord, 783.82 feet V. Williams, Petitioner - No. 64-74-R
Enclosed, please find my check in the amount of $80.00
from the east side of Cs Road in the Fiftasnth District of Baltimore County. 1 Dear Mr. Roses cove l’ll\;: :h: :n:tdm"Appuil and Posting as per our telephone conver-
sation of today*s date.
My clienta, Mz, Ceeil G, Funk, et al, have docided o withdraw
Wharoas the Board of Appeals Ts Tn receipt of a letter dated Navember 19, their appeal against Mr. A. Y. Williams, Petitloner, in the above e~ Thank you for your help and cooperation in this matter.
titled matter, Please mark your records accordingly.
1964 from tha Gtorney representing the protestanti-appellants in the above entited Very truly yours,
This matter has been scheduled by the Board of Appeals on
matter. Tuesday. November 24, 1964 at 10:00 a.m. in Room 301. 7,
e 4 / o
Whereas the 1a1d attomey for the said protestants—oppellants requests that Very truly yours, Léonard A. Vadala
the appeal filed an behalf of said pratestants, ba dismissed ond withdrawn a3 of Al nle L
enclosures
Novembar 19, 1964, TLdonard A. Vadala
Attorney for Protestants
It Is thereby ORDERED  thi 7 day of November, 1964 that Al
3 o r o cc: John N, Maguire, Esq. —y
said appeal be dismissed with projudica as of the oforementianed date. County Board of Appeals w20Ra M BA.JIMORE COUNTY, MARYuAND
| -] INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY t E Date. Jaren fu 196U

HEARING: mnuy, Karch 16, 196k at 11300 AsHe

The ataff of the Office of Planning and Zoning has roviewed
the subject potition Sor reclassification from B-L o R4 sonig.
The proposal for apartment use oro ia in accord wi s
Plan studles of this office. Tha Flamning Staff Stters objection
%o toa proposed reclassi fcation.

39 5/8 WIF (€RL “PATE WRIVH S/
Tof SOITIIA "4 *¥

Wilfiam 5. Baldwin

»- GhHaRLEs D, Grace

ZONING DESCRIPTION N
for property of »
i A. V. WILLIAMS '\"{”

0%0/a

BEGINNING {o= the same oa the Northeasternmost side of Martin Doulpvard

3y
783.82 1 d ! IMO 0
(150 foot wide) o & polat dlatant 783,82 feet mensured Southeasterly along sald'aids , BASTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

of 3ald Boulevard from the laterssation of said side of sald Boulevard with the
INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Eastaramost 1ide of Compass Road (100 feet wids) a9 shown on u Plat of Vietery
February 19, 196k

Villa Seetion 1 filed among the Plat Resords of Baltimere Couaty Ia Plat Book G.L.B. Dale..
#22 follo 97 said beglaaing polat beiag 1t the beglaaiug of the slath ox Noxth 11
. . I e
degroes 13 misutes 45 saconds East 10.1 foot line of that tract of land which by deed R v o Gampas 2.
District .5 z/m/sh

dated March 26, 1952 aod recorded among the Land Records of Baltimors Gounty
in Liber G.L.B. #2090 folio 43 st¢. was cunveyed by The Titls Guarantes Company
to Albart V. Williams aad wife thesce biading oa the sald Northeasternmost slde of

past of tha elghth Line of Water muins, msters and fire hydraats shall be of an apsroved

Mirr e R realy, A i type and installed in accordance with the Baltizere County Standard

sald conveysncs Southeasterly by & lins curving to the East with  radius of 5634.6
wry dwelling, Hyde

the Baltinora County Fife Buream,
et Gepte Paul He Rolncke at Valley $-7310 for information
concaioeg ahory EALS

foot for & distasce of 1016 fect more or 16as to the Northwesternmost side of Windlass

oz

Boulevard (10 fast wide) as showa ou Baltimore Cousty Highway Right of Way Plsas

Numbars 62-183-3 and 62-193-4 thauce leaviag sald side of said Martia Boulevard

a5 aald ¢ighth 1ine asd binding on the sald Northwasteramoss side of Windlase

Bouleyord as shown on said Plass the thres following courses aad dlstanses:

North b1 degress more or leas East 34 fsst more or less

North 14 degrees more or/less East 289 fsst more or Iogs and

ortheasterly by a line curving to the Kast with & radius of 385 fest for o distance

v

e (4

PETITION FOR ZONING RE-CLASSIFICATION ['4‘1‘
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION

TO THE ZONING COMAMSSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

5 or we,A: ¥e Villisms tegat of the property situste fn

1o the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, frocm .
Reb_ ..z00e; for the folowing reasons:

Character of the peighborhood hes chznmed.

See Attached Doscription

and (2) for a Specis] Exception, undet the sald Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltimere
Gounty, to use the hereln described property, for... =

Property Is fo be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

1, or we, agve to pay expenscs of above re-classification and/or Special Exception. advertising,
posting, cl¢., upon filng of this petition, and further agree o and are Lo be bound by the zoning
regulations and restrictions of Baltimore Coualy adopted pursusnt fo the Zoning Law for Raltimere

County. . == /
Gl

/4
lrees
e
Contract purchaser Legal Owmer

Address_ ..

Address

ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Ralimore County, this__. _day
... 1881, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as
requlred by the Zoning Law of Baltimore Counly, In two newspapers of gencral circulation through
out Baltimore Cotinity, that property be posted, snd thal the public hearing be had before the Zoning
‘Commissioner of Baltimore Counly in Room 106, County Office Bulldlng in Towson, Ballimore

L1960t

Cousty, on 1he...__yy 05 gty o Faxch
e

Pursuant to the advertiservent, posting of property, and public hearing on the sbave petition and

1 appearing that by reason of_. <UIDEe A0 the. Ghazaster. oL ke osk X

the above should be soo-et.

T 15 ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore Counly this. Ve
day of.. Hareh. 196k, that the hereln described property or area should be snd
the same i herdby Fectisiiied: fro ;%% 2one 1o 5. Rsd e

acsd, trowh and afler the dats of this order, subject to approvel of !he site plan by the

tate Rosds Commizsicon, Buresu of Fublic Serviges and the tel H,n.nl.nr, agd

= et
el Fonilg Gommissanas o Batimore Coumifl

‘Pursaant (o the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the sbove petition
and It appearing that by reason of

ihe 1bove rectasifcation should NOT BE HAD, sad/or the Special Exception should NOT BE-
GRANTED.

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore Cousty, this-- _.day
190_. ., that the above rechssification b and the same I bereby
Dmmqmnmmunwwnyarmmmammumnwmm-m
_sone; and/ar the Special Esception for.
be and the same is bereby DENIED.




nmguon}: COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE TS 74'2,

TO__Mra. EAith Eisenbaxt.SCRREATY  Dele..Novembex ). A%64..._
Board of Appeals
FROMGeqrga E. Gavinlis. DATestor

day, Nov. 24, 1964 8 10100 A.M.

74-R

learing,.
etition §64-

SUBJECT.

I have just roceived a subpoena to tastify at the above Huaring.
As I have a previous commitment in Washington D.C. on that
can arrangements be made to catch my testimony at some other time?

M. Lesllie Graef will be in Washington D.C. at the same meeting
on the 24th.

GEG:bms

® % ol ° g o R

CERTINCATE OF POSTING ;
ZOMING DEPARTAENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY \/
Towsen, Maryiond

STATE ROADS
apprame 75} Berth of

The Zening Advisery Cemmittes has reviewed the subject petitien am
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Law Offers # 4= PETITION FOR ZONING RE-CLASSIFICATION by""
L 1780 EARTERN BOULEVS
¢ ¢ - .l‘m-;lq‘ A Vadala it amn AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION
- = Zo
43 * — /a4 r TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:
ot D N
YT LONING DEPARTMENT April 7, 1964 b 5, or we,... -legal owner... of the property etuala I
PETITION FOR RECLASSIFICATION + BEFCRE s County and which ls described tn (be description and plat attached berelo and made a part
@ "B-L" Zone to on "R=A" Zone, November 19, 1964 /578 Derety petition soning status described propety be re-classified,
WE/S Wortin Boslevard, 783,820 1 COUNTY 8OARD OF AMEALS 14 e 4 meP e o b
from E/S A (X S £ -8 to-the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, from an.. L
15t Disteiet : of Ed | = " o e e e
A. V. Willioms, Petitioner \oP Baltimore Caunty Office of Zaning rA T A0 o n.
: BALTIMORE COUNTY e M. John G. Rose Baltimore County Office Building ghints
™ -~ - Zoning Commiasioner 111 W, Chasapeake Avenue —
.\ 647 Baltimore County Office Building Towson 4, Maryland o1 Potit ton Nos Th=TheR
eh | 111 W, Chesapeake Avenue ' n Hou The! Charscter of the neighborbood bas chinged.
t1s - | Towson 4, Maryland Attention: Mrs. Harris:
ORDER_OF DISMISSAL Re: Petition for reclassification from a Dear Mrs, Harris: Seaktbachiod Doscrlsts o
- - “B-L'" Zone 10 an "R-A" Zone, NE/S
Petitic FA. V. Willi for reclamificotion From o "B=L" . Martin Boulevard, 783.82" from E/S Please note and find the enclosed Appeal on behalf of
etition ol ioms for raclassificotion from o *B=L" Zone fo an Compass Road, 15th District my client, Mz, Cecil €, Funk, Sr.
. i . " X A. V, Wiliams, Petitioner - No. 64=74-R
" Zane, property located on the norsheast side of Martin Boulevard, 783,82 feet : Enclosed, please find my check in the amount of $80,00 and (2) for a Special Exception, under the sald Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltimore
© et " 1 Dear Mr. Roses cavering the cost of Appeal and Posting as per our telephone conver- "
the east side of Compass Road in the Fifteanth District of Battimora County. sation of today's date. County, to use the herela deseribed property, f
My clients, Mr. Cecil C. Funk, ct al, have decided to withdraw
Whareas the Board of Appeals I in recaipt of a letter dated Navember 19, their appeal againat Mr. A. V. Williams Petitioner, in the above en= “Thank you for your help and cooperation in this matter. Property Is {5 be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.
R i e o titled matter. Please mark your records accordingly. e - 1, or we, agree to pay expenses of above reclassification and /or Special Exception advertising.
" protestants ~oppal abor ery truly yours,
e s T Bo e A RIGTER B E““d n‘ Appuh - ¥ '." gt posting, ete., upon fillng of this peition, and urther agree Lo and are Lo be bound by the zoning
er. Tneuday. November 24, 1964 at 10:00 a,m. in Ro 5 , i R regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopled pursuant Lo the 7A7nlnn Law for Baltimore
| e (Tl Counly. ;
Whoroas the scid attomey for the said pratesianti-cppellants requests that Very truly yours, Lyonard A. Vadala e /
frey
appeal filed on behalF of sakd protestonts, be diumitsed and withdrown as of LAV:js -
‘ I A edata e Box 5045, Balctmore, ¥d. 21220
ember 19, 1964 | Ldonard A. Vadala Conlract purchaser Legal Owner
i Attorney for Protestants
1 is thereby ORDERED this__ 7/ day of Navenber, 1964 that e
5 - 3 N cer John N. Maguire, Esq. —q
appeal be dismissed with prajudice s of tha aforementioned dots. | County Board of Appeals N 20 R4 M BA.;IMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY . dohn G Bose, Zauion Sermiasianer Dale. JaEsh b 1960 - g
) of.. that the subject matter of this pelition be advertised, as
mnlnd by Lhe Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in (wo newspapers.of general circulation thro.igh-

aut Baltimore Conty, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissloner of Ballimere County in Room 106, County Office Buikding in Towson, Baltimore

Coualy, on ihe.

SAa AL r“

ay of. Hardh )., 19611, a1 120 clock

HEARING: * Monday, March 16, 156k at 11300 Al

statf of the Office of Plaring wnd Zoning a6 reviewd
the uubjunr. petition for rsnlll:iﬂ,u;ﬁg: 2rom n.1. 10 R = nmnn;.

ol for aparteent use here 1a in ac 8 ma:
p],:np::ﬂ:u of tHo offics. The Flanning Statt urtn-a o nbjumn
to.the proposed reclassi flcation.

Pursuant o (o advertiszment, posting of property, and public ucaring on the abave petition and
It appesring that by reason of....£UIDES AN the. Shacactax. of the. ehihhethosst A

A e om/s

) e
4 BALTIMORE COUNTY, MﬂRYLRND .
a4~ INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE T 15 ORDERED by the Zoiag Com‘mlplwer N
@f"q mh that the hereln described property or avea should be and
Tor Iy dee kD, Tt e PEMTIABE s e o to Bk
FRow. S32¢: P -
e ﬁrw ouCaR, trowm/and after the dste of (his order, subjoct to approval n" Lhe ng‘puinnc ¢
susect....Ae o oL Aiite hoads Commiosion, Bureau of Publle Serviges and um terioad
R Ry s £ :
Ugp oy Zoning Cnmmh:hmn ‘Baltimore Cous

Pursiant to tho advertisement, posting of properly and public hearing on the sbove petition

and it that o
Water mains, meters and fire hydrants shall be of an aporoved sppeating that by
type and installed in accordance with the Baltimere County Standard iy
Design Harusle Spacing of hydx‘nnu shall be 500 feet distance a-
part a3 neasured alos @ improved. read, and within 300 fact fran
sy sweiling, friruata, shall be located in & pattern sppraved
o Baltinsre Count

Contact Capt, Paul He Relucke at Valley 5=7310 for imformation -
ihe above rectassiscation should NOT BE HAD, and/or the Speclal Excoption shouid NOT BE

concerning above coments
GRANTED.

IT 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commisskoner of Baltimore Cousty, this.. —eday
196, that the abore reclasificstion be snd the same Is berehy
DENTED g thal the abovs deserlbed progerty o aTea be and the same is bereby continued s snd
10 remain 3. xene; and/or the Special Exseption o7

—_be and the sme is Dereby DENIED.

PR/t
cet file
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RE: PETITION FOR RECLASSIFICATION BEFORE
from a "B=L" Zone to an "R-A" Zone,

NE/S Martin Bouleverd, 783.82" COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS 4

from £/S Compass Rood, &
15th istrict : or B
A. V. Williams, Petitioner AP
BALTIMORE COUNTY /¥
: No. 64-74R L
ph
..... ot R

ORDER_OF DISMISSAL

Petition of A. V. Williams for reclassification from a "B~L" Zone to an
"R-A" Zone, property located on the northeast side of Martin Boulevord, 783,82 feet

from the eost side of Compass Road in the Fifteenth District of Baltimore County..

Whereas the Board of Appeals s in receipt of a lutter dated November 19,
1964 from the attorney representing the protestants-cppellants in the above entitied
matter.

Whereas the said attomey for the said protestants-appellonts requests that
the agpeal filed on behalf of said protestants, be dismissed ond withdrawn i of
November 19, 1964,

I8 is thereby ORDERED this__.- "/ _day of November, 1964 that

said appeal be dimissed with prejudice as of the aforementioned date.

COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

o A 4

W Giles Parker

Williem s, Baldwin

Xy
N
s
Py

s S CHARLES D. GRACE

Evaineen || Lane BuRVEYOR
181, ALLEGHARY. AVENUE ¥
ToWRoN. Mb. 21204

(150 foat wide) at & palat distant 783,02 foet messured Sombasstarly along
of sald Boulavard frems ihs iatarsestion of said side of said Beulevard with the.
Eastaramont ids of Compase Road (100 fast wide) ae shewn on & Plat of Victory
Villa Saation 1 filed xmong the Piat Rocords of Baitimere Cousty in Plat Book L5,
#22 foll 97 sald begiaalag polat balag st the baglening of the aiath on North 11
dogreas 13 misstes 45 soconds East 10.1 fost line of that trast of land which by deed
dated Mazeh 26, 1953 aod recordsd among the Lasd Records of Baliimers Cousty -
fa Liber O L. B. #2090 folic 3 sus. was sonveysd by The Thie Guarastes Company
to Albert V. Willisms asd wife theace Mading o mmmma
Martia Beulavard sad russisg reversely wiih and biadiag ou part of the sighth line of
5014 convaybnie Soibesstasty by & llae curving e 10 EAst wich  rudive of MEA.
fost for » distanca of 1 lll-r-u-ul—nnlhml—-lhd‘w
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i mEP NING DEPAKTMENT April 7, 1964

November 19, 1964 /82 ———

RA

Baltimore Gounty Office Building Towson 4, Maryland 1 Position Nou 7L
LL1 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson 4, Maryland Attentions Mrs. Harris:

Re: Potition for reclassification from a Dear Mra. Harris:

"B e to an "R-A" Zone,
Martin Boulevard, 783.82' from E/S
Compass Road, |5th District

A. V. Williams, Petitioner - No. 64-74-R

NE/S
Please note and find the enclosed Appeal on behalf of
Mr. Cecil €, Funk, Sr.

my client,

Enclosed, please find my check in the amount of $80. 00
covering the eost of Appe: osting as per our telephone conver-
sation of today's date.

Dear Mr. Rose:

My clients, Mr. Cecil C, Funk, et al, have decided to withdraw
their appeal against Mr, A, V. Williams, Petitioner, in the above en=
titled matter. Please mark your records accordingly.

Thank you for your help and cooperation in this matter,

Very truly yours,

This ma

= has been scheduled by the Board of ,\p,,l als on
1.

Tucsday, November 24, 1964 at 10:00 a,m. in Roy

Very ey poiee;

¢¢,~r” A A adnta

“Ldonara
Attorney for Protestants

donard A, Vadala

enclosures
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cci John N. Maguire, Eag

Gounty Board of t\p‘uull» r— a0 e M
AT
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BA_{IMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

To__Zx Date -
L;qmr«; URPARTMENT FROM.LE:

- S— T

Wl SUBJECT.

Toulevard 7D3 62
Bolng property of

nday, Nerch 16, 1961 at 11500 A

east of Corpass
Wllimg

Q~ Tt
S =

The staff of the Office of Flarning and Zening has ru'd:nd
the subjsct i s iclast toation from B-L to &~k zond
The proposal Goe raro o in aceord vith th master.
plan studies of this office, e Plasing CLaE? offers mo obisstion

(%

s

s %o ton proposed reclased fications

‘of 314 feet more or lass to latersact the sixtesnth or South 10 degrees 49 l-ll ‘ vk
East 306.2 foot lise of said conveyance thence leaviag El
Boulavard and runaiag reversely with sad bladiag on part of sald sistesnth and
with and bladlag on the fiftsenth through the sald ninth lines inclusive of sald conveysnce
the seven following courses and distaaces;

Wast 181 fast mare or less,

North 10 degress move o7 lo
South 88 degrees move or less West 220 feet more or lead,

Sowth 10 degress more or Lass East 306 (eet more or less

Séuth 88 degrees move or Jass West 487 fest more or |

apa/s
North 1 degres moze or less Weat 393 fest more or less
South 88 degress more or less West 461 fast more or less aad
1 less to the place of »
South 11 degress mors or less Wast 410 feet mave or less ’ T I T

‘beginaing, «
This description complled from desds and plats and not an actual survey,

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

CONTAINING 11.7 Acren of Inad mors or less.
BEING part of that tract of laad whish by desd dated Mareh 26, 1952 and
#2090 folle

recorded amoag the Land Recards of Baltimore County in Liber OoLs
ate. was conveysd by The Title Guarantes Compasy to Albert V. Williams and

wife. "

lfl.'ll!‘

4 iy
the Baltizore County Fir

concr

FFR 19784

T

LSrird T e

Lox O a4 Levnard A Toduts
Leonard A Vadala # arraney
) s it o

== noE

Baltimore County Office of Zoning rA

Mr, John G. Ros: Baltimore County Office Building —
Zonthy Cozimls o] 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue e

. Yoo

L or we,__ A Vs Hilltams

to he Zoning Law of Baltimore County, from an..

Churacter of the neighborhood has changed.

See Attsched Daser:

County, to use the herein described property,

Property is to be posted and advertised 35
1, or we, agree to pay expenses of above re-classiication
posting, ele., upon fling of this petition, and further agree

County.

" Gontract purchaser

Address

Address __

ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimor
196k, hat
requird by the Zoniog Law of Ballimors County,
out Baltimore County, that property be posted, and t
Commissioncr of Baltimore County in Koom 106, Ca

o subject matt

Cousty, on the.

s,

ey g9 Aoy

“ " PETITION FOR ZONING RE-CLASSIFICATION s %
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

County ard which is described (n the description and plat attached herclo and made a part hereof,
hereby petition (1) that the zoning status of the herein described propeuty be re-classified, pu

_rone; for the following reasans:

_logal owner__ of the property situate in Baltiiore. )5 2
ot K,\
wone fo an

ajefed

and (2) for a Special Exception, under the said Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltimere

regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoniag Law for Baltimore

Box 5045, Baltimore, MJ.

Address

he public hearing be had before
my Office uilding in Towson,

[

mnP

Regulations
and/or Special Exeeption advertising,
{0 and are to be bound by the woning

Lo le

21220
Legal Uwner

Protestant’s Attorney

County, this &

day

er of this petition be advertised, as

two newspapers of general circulation thregh-

Toning

Baltimore

Oo'elack

at 1t

PR ERIOTTRE..
IT IS ORDERED by the Zar
day of.

the same is hereby rect

P DRI e cula of his order,

and it appearing thal by reason of

zone, emmeene

Pursuant 10 the adverlisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition

GRANTED.

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltin
o.

DENIED an that the above described property or area be
_zcne; and

-
to remain 3.

Zon

the above reclassification should NOT BE HAD, and/or the

. 190...., that the above reclassification be and the same s hercby

should N

Speclal Exception

more County, this.-- _day

and the same Is hereby continued as and

/or the Special Exception for_.

__be and the same is hereby DENIED.

fing Commissioner of Baitimore County

MICROFILMED




